10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30

15

31

83

77

78

26

41

37

74

39

72

60

17

Adam Luehman

Vici Richardson

Steve Ware

Kevin Matthews

Levi Quinton

Jason Styles

Michael Donnelly

Steve Douce

Maria Duenas

Stephen italiano

Matthew Salinovich

April Morgan

Joel Nicholson

Michael Kempe

Sarah Beaton

04:14:53.6

04:31:57.4

04:35:03.9

04:35:25.6

04:38:47.3

04:46:14.9

04:58:45.5

05:08:39.3

05:10:18.1

05:12:46.7

05:21:14.5

05:23:56.0

05:27:54.5

05:31:46.3

05:33:42.7

SOLO 50KM

James Hutchins

Ben Hollis

Gavin Murphy

Geoff Quinton

Jamie Reeves

Hayden King

Jodie Pearce

Monika Armstrong

Krystal Shinners

Bianca Harding

Maire Kirby

Christian Gerdei

Gerry Fallara

Michael Liddelow

Alex Forster

05:35:41.6

05:38:44.8

05:39:51.6

05:45:52.1

05:46:28.2

05:49:00.1

05:53:32.7

06:19:34.4

06:24:47.8

06:41:24.9

06:55:11.5

06:58:43.2

07:09:48.8

07:28:56.2

07:34:03.0

25

27

28

29

31

32

11

12

13

14

15

38

17

40

42




TEAMS

21

23

25

27

29

33

35

37

39

271

287

294

266

259

291

257

279

275

295

288

270

298

299

297

255

265

289

273

281

Cheaper Than Therapy...

Guinness Guzzlers

Butlers

Why Knots

Sand and Deliver

Are we there yet?

Running for Ricky

K&J

Chafing the Dream

Quicksand Queens

Team Thommo

Sandflies

Piglet and Tigger

Team Woodroffe

Team Ireland

The Howe’s

Slappers on Sand

KL&MD

Parkrun Buddies

Dark Knights

Conor Farrell/Myles Allen

Nick Harger/LOWEN FERRY

William Butler/Josiah Butler

Katie Greenfield/Ben Freer

Shawn Cole/Steve Fisher

Michael Ray/Xavier Peacock

Simon Poli/Barb Firberg-Mcfarlane

Jessica Green/Kim Scott

Brodie Elsdon/Aiden Armstead

Laura Firth/Elaine Conkling

Bec Thomas/Aaron Thomas

Hannah Kilian/Gary Kilian

Andrew Poli/Jennifer Crawley

Ruth Woodroffe/Neale Woodroffe

Vincent Hanley/Laura Quinn

Victoria Howe/Nicholas Howe

Katryn Fremlin/Jodie Darragh

Meagan Davies/Kara-lee Turnham

Tony McDowell/Andy Barnett

Gerard Woods/Lily Woods

03:49:12.2

03:53:32.1

04:05:34.4

04:18:06.9

04:25:08.2

04:32:38.4

04:41:27.5

04:42:57.9

04:48:22.0

04:52:28.4

05:08:37.3

05:20:25.0

05:22:33.2

05:37:37.2

05:50:04.0

05:59:13.9

06:12:58.8

06:25:18.9

06:27:55.1

06:37:24.5

| ‘



